
Site/Office Email

Richland Operations Office Stephen Korenkiewicz stephen.korenkiewicz@rl.doe.gov

Ben Lindholm Benjamin_P_Lindholm@orp.doe.gov

Augustine Achianga augustine.achianga@rl.doe.gov

Office of River Protection Ron Clendenon ronald_l_clendenon@rl.gov

Ethan Brackenbury Ethan_B_Brackenbury@orp.doe.gov

Jeff Daniels Jeffrey_J_Daniels@orp.doe.gov

Devin McFall Devin.C.Mcfall@rl.doe.gov

Savannah River Operations Office James Hoelscher James.Hoelscher@srs.gov
Seth Agyepong-Wiafe Seth.Agyepong-Wiafe@srs.gov

Dickson Boadi Dickson.Boadi@srs.gov

Zachary Todd zachaery.todd@srs.gov

Barbara Ladd barbara.ladd@srs.gov

Portsmouth/Paducah Project Office Jennifer Woodard jennifer.woodard@lex.doe.gov

Greg Dowd Greg.dowd@lex.doe.gov

Philip Pipes philip.pipes@lex.doe.gov

Idaho (EM) Schyler Walker walkersl@id.doe.gov

Jeff Miller millerjs@id.doe.gov

Oak Ridge (EM) John Glenn John.Glenn@orem.doe.gov

Scott Boyd boydds@emor.doe.gov

David Hoffer david.hoffer@cbfo.doe.gov

Cristopher Hall Cristopher.Hall@cbfo.doe.gov

James Rhoads james.rhoades@cbfo.doe.gov

West Valley CBC CBC 

MOAB Don Metzler donald.metzler@emcbc.doe.gov

SLAC & LBNL Kevin Bazzell kevin.bazzell@emcbc.doe.gov

Los Alamos Site Office Ramoncita Massey ramoncita.massey@nnsa.doe.gov

Energy Technology Engineering Center CBC CBC 

EM Consolidated Business Center Kevin Barry kevin.barry@emcbc.doe.gov

Allen Moe allen.moe@emcbc.doe.gov

Steve Olszewski steve.olszewski@emcbc.doe.gov

Matthew Young matthew.young@emcbc.doe.gov

Mike Mills michael.mills@emcbc.doe.gov

Lori Erberle lori.erbele@emcbc.doe.gov

Jerre Houser jerre.houser@emcbc.doe.gov

Matthew Birck matthew.birck@emcbc.doe.gov

Kent McCord kent.mccord@emcbc.doe.gov

Ron Wiechmann ronald.wiechmann@emcbc.doe.gov

Kalid Williams Kalid.Williams@emcbc.doe.gov

Bruce Hemphill Bruce.Hemphill@emcbc.doe.gov

Libya Binford libya.binford@emcbc.doe.gov

Autar Rampertaap autar.rampertaap@em.doe.gov

Wilfred Figueroa wilfred.figueroa@em.doe.gov

Steve Gomberg steve.gomberg@em.doe.gov

Dan Melamed dan.melamed@em.doe.gov

Victoria Premaza victoria.premaza@hq.doe.gov

John White john.white2@hq.doe.gov

Ruben Sanchez ruben.sanchez@hq.doe.gov

Melvin Frank melvin.frank@hq.doe.gov

Brian Kong sung.kong@hq.doe.gov

EM ACE Team POC

Carlsbad Field Office

EM Office of Project Assessment
 (EM-53)

EM Office of Program Planning and Budget 
(EM-62)

DOE Office of Acquisition and Project 
Management (MA-63)


